An NRA Gold Medal
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Cox

An NRA Silver Medal
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Deakin

An NRA Bronze Medal
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Jordan

Lowen
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Hibberd
Podevin
Barker

Jenkin
Barrett-Payton
Laws-Beatham
Dolski
Owsianka
Gadd-Chapman
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Mcguinness
Scott
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NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

The Police Unlimiteds (GRSB)

Aldershot RPC

British Alpine Rifles

Sigma RPC

Next Best Scores

Mattersey RPC

British Alpine Rifles
Aldershot RPC

Sigma RPC

Cheshunt RPC

Sigma RPC

Sigma RPC

Dundee Rifle & Pistol Club
Aldershot RPC

Ham and Petersham RPC
All Bore Rifle Club
Itchen Valley SC

HPRPC

Kentucky Firearms Club
Marylebone RPC

HRA

Louisa Centre Gun Club
Redricks TSC

East Grinstead TSC

BYSA

BYSA

NRA

BYSA

Louisa Centre Gun Club
Redricks TSC

NRA

Old Segeants Mess Shooting Club
NRA

Crewe RPC

Entries: 45

Entrants: 32

Total

300

300

298

297
296
295
294
294
293
293
292
291
290
290
284
283
283
283
281
280
278
277
271
267
266
262
260
257
253
248
244
236

Total X

18

17

_ A A -
O NN AN O NG

A W NUT 2 NOUN-_2000WO0ODNMNODNMNNSNDNMNODOO ©



